Cost for one health care center  25,71,25,000 
Budget for 5 district 128,56,25,000 

Total expenditure of project: 

Part –A  8,35,94,400 

Part –B 6,92,40,000 

Part –C 128,56,25,000 

Sub-Total Total for One center  143,84,59,400 

Total expenditure for 4 centers 142,46,11,400 x 
4=575,38,37,600 

(Five Hundred Seventy five crore Thirty eight Lakhs, thirty seven 

thousand and six hundred rupees only) 

Signature of authorized person 

List of documents: 

Sr No Particulars Remarks  

01 Detailed project proposal   

02 MoA of organocation   

03 Copy of registration certificate  

04 Bank details of org